
Date Day Event

23.03.2023 Thu School reopens for new academic year 2023-24( Pre-summer session)

26.03.2023 Sun PP Admissions Counseling for 2023-24

30.03.2023 Thu Sri Rama Navami

04.04.2023 Tue Mahavir Jayanti

05.04.2023 Wed Babu Jagjeevan Ram Jayanthi

07.04.2023 Fri Good Friday

09.04.2023 Sun Easter

10.04.2023 Mon Nomination of school cabinet

13.04.2023 Thu Last working day for students of PP ( Pre-summer session )

14.04.2023 Fri Dr B.R.Ambedkar Jayanthi

15.04.2023 Sat Annual Stock Verification begins

19.04.2023 Wed Sumission of stock verification reports

20.04.2023 Thu Last working day for students of Class II to X ( Pre-summer session )

21.04.2023 Fri Valedictory staff meeting

01.06.2023 Thu Post-Summer Session begins for Class X

02.06.2023 Fri Telangana Formation Day

08.06.2023 Thu Reporting day for staff

08.06.2023 Thu

to to

10.06.2023 Sat

12.06.2023 Mon Post-Summer Session begins for Classes PP-3 to IX

15.06.2023 Thu Academic Session begins for PP-1 & PP-2 students

15.06.2023 Thu

to to

17.06.2023 Sat

19.06.2023 Mon Allotment of Houses to new students

21.06.2023 Wed International Yoga Day

23.06.2023 Fri Submission of question papers (Unit Test - 1 & Periodic Test - 1 Exams)

24.06.2023 Sat CCA - Recitation Competitions -All classes( English, Hindi & Telugu)

28.06.2023 Wed Investiture ceremony

29.06.2023 Thu Bakrid

03.07.2023 Mon

to to

05.07.2023 Wed

10.07.2023 Mon Answer Scripts of Unit Test - 1 to be shown to Parents of PP to III from 2.30pm

12.07.2023 Wed Review Meeting  - Unit Test - 1 & Periodic Test - 1 Exams
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Height & Weight check up ( Year beginning )

Staff orientation programmes and Symposia

Unit Test - 1 for PP to VII;                                                                                          Periodic 

Test - 1 for VIII to X

https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/ram-navami-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/mahavir-jayanti-holiday.html


15.07.2023 Sat CCA - Picture Composition Competition -Classes V & VI ( English )

17.07.2023 Mon Bonalu

19.07.2023 Wed
Parents-Teachers Meeting (PTM) ;                                                                                                 

Distribution of Progress Reports (Unit Test-1 & Periodic Test -1) 

22.07.2023 Sat
CCA - Story Telling -III & IV ( English, Hindi & Telugu);                                                                

Elocution Competitions- VII to X ( English, Hindi & Telugu)

27.07.2023 Thu Submission of question papers (Unit Test - 2 & Periodic Test - 2 Exams)

28.07.2023 Fri Moharram

29.07.2023 Sat CCA - Essay writing Competitions -VII to X (English, Hindi & Telugu)

05.08.2023 Sat CCA - Handwriting Competitions  - English, Hindi & Telugu( All classes)

09.08.2023 Wed

to to

11.08.2023 Fri

15.08.2023 Tue Independance Day celebrations

17.08.2023 Thu Answer Scripts of Unit Test - 2 to be shown to Parents of PP to III from 2.30pm

19.08.2023 Sat Review Meeting (Unit Test - 2 & Periodic Test - 2 Exams)

25.08.2023 Fri Varalakshmi Vratam

26.08.2023 Sat CCA - Solo Singing  Competitions ( All classes)

28.08.2023 Mon Distribution of Progress Reports of Unit Test-2 & Periodic Test -2 

31.08.2023 Thu Raksha Bandhan

02.09.2023 Sat CCA - Group Singing Competitions - V to X

05.09.2023 Tue Teachers' Day celebrations

06.09.2023 Wed Janmashtami

08.09.2023 Fri
Syllabus completion for Term - 1 Exams ( PP to X );                                                                                

Submission of Question palpers for Term - 1 Exams

10.09.2023 Sun Grand Parents' Day Celebrations ( Class II )

11.09.2023 Mon Revision for Term-1 exams begins

14.09.2023 Thu Hindi Diwas 

19.09.2023 Tue Ganesh Chaturthi

23.09.2023 Sat

to to

30.09.2023 Sat

28.09.2023 Thu Milad-un-Nabi

02.10.2023 Mon Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi

04.10.2023 Wed Answer Scripts of Term- 1 to be shown to Parents of PP to III from 2.30pm

06.10.2023 Fri Review meeting ( Term - 1 Exams )

07.10.2023 Sat CCA - Drawing and Painting Competitions ( All classes)

12.10.2023 Thu Distribution of Progress Reports of  Term - 1 

14.10.2023 Sat Bathukamma starting day

20.10.2023 Fri

to to

Unit Test - 2  for PP to VII;                                                                                                            

Periodic Test - 2 for VIII to X

Term - 1 examinations ( PP to X )

Dassera holidays



29.10.2023 Sun

22.10.2023 Sun Durgashtami

23.10.2023 Mon Maharnavami

24.10.2023 Tue Vijaya Dashami

30.10.2023 Mon School Reopens after Dassera Holidays

04.11.2023 Sat CCA - Best out of waste Competitions( All classes)

08.11.2023 Wed Submission of question papers for Unit Test - 3 & Periodic Test - 3 Exams

11.11.2023 Sat Naraka Chaturdasi; National Education Day

12.11.2023 Sun Deepavali

14.11.2023 Tue Children's Day celebrations

20.11.2023 Mon

to to

22.11.2023 Wed

25.11.2023 Sat
Answer Scripts of Unit Test - 3 to be shown to Parents of PP to III from 2.30pm; CCA - 

Annual Quiz Competition- VII to X ; Syllabus completion for Class X

27.11.2023 Mon Guru Nanak Jayathi; Karthika Poornima

28.11.2023 Tue
Review Meeting ( Unit Test-3 & Periodic Test- 3);                                                                      

Revision schedule begins for Class X

02.12.2023 Sat
Parents-Teachers Meeting (PTM) ;                                                                                                 

Distribution of Progress Reports of Unit Test-3 & Periodic Test -3

09.12.2023 Sat Annual Sports Day

15.12.2023 Fri Best All-Rounders selection meeting

22.12.2023 Fri Submission of question papers for Unit Test - 4 & Periodic Test - 4 Exams

23.12.2023 Sat Screening for Annual Day cultural programmes

24.12.2023 Sun Christmas Eve

25.12.2023 Mon Christmas

26.12.2023 Tue Boxing Day

26.12.2023 Tue

to to

30.12.2023 Sat

31.12.2023 Sun New Year's Eve

01.01.2024 Mon New Year Day

04.01.2024 Thu

to to

06.01.2024 Sat

09.01.2024 Tue Answer Scripts of Unit Test - 4 to be shown to Parents of PP to III from 2.30pm

10.01.2024 Wed Review Meeting ( Unit Test-4 & Periodic Test- 4)

11.01.2024 Thu

to to

17.01.2024 Wed

Pre-Final Examinations for Class X

Unit Test - 4  for PP to VII ;                                                                                                               

Periodic Test - 4 for VIII to IX

Sankranthi holidays

Dassera holidays

Unit Test - 3 for PP to VII ;                                                                                                 

Periodic Test - 3 for VIII to X



14.01.2024 Sun Bhogi

15.01.2024 Mon Sankranthi

16.01.2024 Tue Kanuma

18.01.2024 Thu School Reopens after Sankranthi holidays

19.01.2024 Fri Distribution of Progress Reports of Unit Test-4 & Periodic Test -4

26.01.2024 Fri Republic Day celebrations

01.02.2024 Thu

02.02.2024 Fri

07.02.2024 Wed Release of Class magazines - VII & VIII

10.02.2024 Sat Camp-on-Campus for Class VI

14.02.2024 Wed Saraswati Pooja & Farewell function for Class X

15.02.2024 Thu

to to

17.02.2024 Sat

17.02.2024 Sat Syllabus completion for Annual exams ( PP to IX )

19.02.2024 Mon Revision begins for Annual Exams ( PP to IX )

02.03.2024 Sat

to to

09.03.2024 Sat

08.03.2024 Fri Maha Shivarathri

13.03.2024 Wed Answer Scripts of Annual Exams to be shown to parents of PP to IX 

15.03.2024 Fri Review Meeting of Annual Exams ( PP to IX )

18.03.2024 Mon Distribution of Progress Reports of Annual Exams (PP to IX)

19.03.2024 Tue Preparation of Promotion lists

22.03.2024 Fri New Academic year (2024-25) begins for Classes PP-2 to X (Pre-Summer session)

24.03.2024 Sun Counselling for admissions to PP (2024-25)

25.03.2024 Mon Holi

29.03.2024 Fri Good Friday

31.03.2024 Sun Easter

05.04.2024 Fri Babu Jagjeevan Ram Jayanthi

06.04.2024 Sat Nomination of School Cabinet (2024-25)

09.04.2024 Tue Ugadi

10.04.2024 Wed Eid-ul-Fitr (Ramzan)

11.04.2024 Thu Following Day of Ramzan

13.04.2024 Sat Last working day for students of PP ( Pre-Summer session )

14.04.2024 Sun Dr B.R.Ambedkar Jayanthi

15.04.2024 Mon Annual stock verification begins

17.04.2024 Wed Sri Rama Navami

20.04.2024 Sat Last working day for students of Class I to X ( Pre-Summer session )

22.04.2024 Mon Submission of stock verification reports

23.04.2024 Tue Annual Valedictory Staff Meeting 

Annual Examinations ( PP to IX )

Annual Day Celebrations 

Height & Weight check up ( Year ending )




